
 WOODBURY COUNTY 

ZONING COMMISSION 
Monday October 22, 2007 

6:00 P.M. 

 

Board of Supervisor’s Meeting Room 1st Floor, Woodbury 

County Couthouse, 7th and Douglas Streets, Sioux City, Iowa 
  

      

Agenda Item 

 

                        1. 

 

                                 

2. 

 

 

3. 

                                    

 

                       4.                                         

 

 

                       5.                                

 

                            

 

                            

 

                         

Approval of minutes from  October 9, 2007 Commission 

Meeting 

 

Public hearing and consideration of preliminary plat  

for Framax Acres Addition subdivision 

 

 

Any citizen wishing to be heard before the Commission 

 

 

Work Session Re: Woodbury County Zoning/Subdivison 

Ordinances and Zoning District Mapping.  

 

 

Iowa Land Preservation Act –General Discussion 

 

Adjourn 

Chair 

 

 

Chair 

 

 

Chair 

   

 

 

R. Simpson 

 

  

Zellmer 

Zant 

 

 

   

 


